

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection Father's Day gift box – 7 items included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Bodegas Gouguenheim Malbec 750ml, Selfridges Selection single-origin Brazilian ground coffee 250g, Toast Ale craft lager 2 x 330ml, Selfridges Selection salted truffle roasted nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection Nocellara olives 510g, Selfridges Selection Giant Milk Chocolate Coin 90g, gift box

Selfridges Selection Bodegas Gouguenheim Malbec 750ml

Product of Argentina

Region: Mendoza

Grape variety: 100% Malbec

ABV 13.5%

750ml

**Please note this product contains the allergen sulphites
You must be over the age of 18 to purchase this product**

Selfridges Selection single-origin Brazilian ground coffee 250g

Ingredients

Arabica Coffee

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.0000 per 100g / 4.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.0000 per 100g / 1.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Toast Ale craft lager

Product of the UK

ABV 5%

2 x 330ml

You must be over the age of 18 to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection salted truffle roasted nuts 150g

Ingredients

Nut Mix (Peanuts, Almonds, Cashews)(Almonds,Cashews,Peanuts), Truffle Salt (Sea Salt, Black Summer Truffles, Truffle Flavouring), Cane Sugar, White Truffle Aroma,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2430.0000 per 100g / 729.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 586.0000 per 100g / 176.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 47.0000 per 100g / 14.1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 12.0000 per 100g / 3.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.0000 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 26.0000 per 100g / 7.8000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Italian Nocellara Belice olives 510g

Ingredients

Nocellara Olives, Brine (Water, Salt)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 684.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 164.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) 15.0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 7.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) 3.0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 1.0000 per 100g

Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Giant Milk Chocolate Coin 90g

Ingredients

Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, **Whey** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin;
Natural Vanilla. Milk Chocolate

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain: **Peanuts, Nuts**

Chocolate % Information

Cocoa Solids 28% min. Milk solids 14% min.

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1828 per 100g / 457 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 436 per 100g / 109 Per Portion

Fat (g) 22.6 per 100g / 5.7 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14 per 100g / 3.5 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55.6 per 100g / 13.9 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 55.3 per 100g / 13.8 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0.6 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g / 0.7 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.35 per 100g / 0.09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.